BOUNDARY

BREAKS

VINEYARD

S WiNe

ENTHUSIAST

Wine Spectator

JAMESSUCKLING.COMY

VINOUS

RIESLING DRY #239

For our Riesling Dry #239, we seek to achieve maximum ripeness in the vineyard.
This allows us to create a bright, crackling Dry Riesling that also has intense tropical

fruit characteristics.

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

92

90

92

81

88

88

89

93

94

93

92

92

89

86

91

Boundary Breaks Vineyard 1568 Porter Covert Rd. Lodi, NY 14860

607-474-5030 info@boundarybreaks.com www.boundarybreaks.com

BOUNDARY

BREAKS

Sweet


mailto:info@boundarybreaks.com
http://www.boundarybreaks.com/

