BOUNDARY Breaks

VINEYARD

RIESLING DRY #239

For our Riesling Dry #239, we seek to achieve maximum ripeness in the vineyard. This allows us to create a bright, crackling Dry Riesling that also has intense tropical fruit characteristics.

-	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016
WINE ENTHUSIAST	92	90	92		
Wine Spectator	87	88	88	89	
JAMESSUCKLING.COM T			93	94	93
vinous		92	92		
Hisut (entres Wine Advocate	89	86	91		



Dry

Sweet

Boundary Breaks Vineyard 1568 Porter Covert Rd. Lodi, NY 14860 607-474-5030 <u>info@boundarybreaks.com</u> <u>www.boundarybreaks.com</u>